Drinks Menu

Coffee
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Espresso
Macchiato

£2.00
£2.00
£2.30
£2.30
£2.60
£1.90
£1.90

All coffees are made with a double shot and are available in
decaf and with soya or almond milk. Add a shot of flavoured

syrup for 30p
Other Hot Drinks
Hot Chocolate
Tea/Herbal Tea

Cold Drinks

Coke, Fanta, Sprite, Dr Pepper

San Pellegrino

Water

Traditional Lemonade, Ginger Beer,
Elderflower

Orange juice

Smoothies

£2.20
£1.00

£1.00
£1.25
£1.00

£1.40
£1.25
£2.55

Food Men
Breakfast

Porridge £1.20
Plain croissant £1.50
Pain aux chocolat £1.80
Pain aux raisin £1.80
Almond croissant £1.80
Apple Bun £1.80
Fruit £0.60
Granola pot £1.25
Yoghurts £1.25
Lunch

£2.50-£3.75

£3.00-£3.75

(see individual pricing on packaging)

Sandwiches
Wraps

Salads £3.75-£4.25
(see individual pricing on packaging)

Treats
Crisps £0.90
Chocolate bars £0.65
Homemade cakes £2.00




