Drinks Menu

Food Menu

~		cc	•	
	0	Ηŧ		c
u	U.	ш	u	v.

Conce	
Americano	£2.00
Flat White	£2.00
Cappuccino	£2.30
Latte	£2.30
Mocha	£2.60
Espresso	£1.90
Macchiato	£1.90
All coffees are made with a double shot a	nd are available in

All coffees are made with a double shot and are available in decaf and with soya or almond milk. Add a shot of flavoured syrup for 30p

Other Hot Drinks

Hot Chocolate	£2.20
Tea/Herbal Tea	£1.00
0.110.11	

Cold Drinks

Coke, Fanta, Sprite, Dr Pepper	£1.00
San Pellegrino	£1.25
Water	£1.00
Traditional Lemonade, Ginger Beer,	
Elderflower	£1.40

Orange juice £1.25 Smoothies £2.55

Breakfast

Dicariast	
Porridge	£1.20
Plain croissant	£1.50
Pain aux chocolat	£1.80
Pain aux raisin	£1.80
Almond croissant	£1.80
Apple Bun	£1.80
Fruit	£0.60
Granola pot	£1.25
Yoghurts	£1.25

Lunch

Sandwiches	£2.50-£3.75	
Wraps	£3.00-£3.75	
(see individual pricing on packaging)		

Salads £3.75-£4.25

(see individual pricing on packaging)

Treats

Crisps	£0.90
Chocolate bars	£0.65
II	69.00

Homemade cakes £2.00